February

THRIVE MAPLEWOOD

399 Seymour River Place, North Vancouver, BC

604-986-9311

Baby Basics & Breastfeeding Support @ CNV Library (3™ Floor) Closed February 13

Drop-In Thursdays:: 10:00 am —12:00pm

Sunday

Pancakes & Play

Dads & Male Care Givers
9:30-11:30 am

Pancakes & Play

Dads & Male Care Givers
9:30-11:30 am

16
Pancakes & Play

Dads & Male Care Givers
9:30-11:30 am

23
Pancakes & Play

Dads & Male Care Givers
9:30-11:30 am

Monday

Family Drop-In
9:30-11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

Family Drop-In
9:30—11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

Closed *
Family Day

Family Drop-In
9:30-11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

10

17

24

Tuesday

Family Drop-In
9:30-11:30am
1-2:30 pm

Family Drop-In
9:30—11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

Family Drop-In
9:30-11:30am
1-2:30 pm

Family Drop-In
9:30-11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

11

18

25

CLOSED February 13,17, & Feb 27 pm

Wednesday

Family Drop-In
9:30-11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

Family Drop-In
9:30—11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

Family Drop-In
9:30—11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

Family Drop-In
9:30—11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

12

19

26

Thursday

Babynastics
9:30—11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

Closed *
Staff Meeting

Babynastics
9:30-11:30 am
1-2:30 pm

Babynastics
9:30-11:30 am
Closed PM *

o® Thrive

Family Programs
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